Purchase any of the following products at Newegg.com and receive a
$100 Newegg.com Prepaid Card
Amount UPC Part # Product
$100 718122798094 89-356-072 Samsung 65" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN65HU8550, A grade manufacturer
refurbished
$100 653341620996 89-356-173 Samsung 55" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN55JS7000FXZA-A
$100 718122798490 89-356-076 Samsung 65" 4K LED-LCD HDTV - UN65JU7500A, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122797691 89-356-081 Samsung 60" 1080p LED-LCD HDTV UN60H7100/7150, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122797592 89-356-075 Samsung 60" 1080p 120Hz LED-LCD HDTV UN60H6300/6350, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122797196 89-356-084 Samsung 55" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN55HU8500A, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122797998 89-356-079 Samsung UN65H7100/7150 65" 1080p LED-LCD HDTV, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 653341161093 89-356-165 Samsung 65" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN65HU9000FXZA, A grade
$100 653341163394 89-356-039 Samsung 60" 1080p LED-LCD HDTV UN60H7100-RB
$100 653341163493 89-356-044 Samsung 65" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN65HU8500, certified refurbished. A
grade, Manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122798193 89-356-082 Samsung 65" 4K 240 Hz LED-LCD HDTV - UN65JS9000A, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 718122797899 89-356-088 Samsung 60" 4K 120Hz LED-LCD HDTV - UN60JU6500A, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
$100 653341161796 89-356-038 Samsung 55" 4K LED-LCD HDTV - UN55JS9000FXZA-RB
$100 718122800193 89-356-168 Samsung 60" 4K LED-LCD HDTV - UN60JU7100FXZA-A, A grade
$100 748252000000 89-356-034 Samsung 60" 4K LED-LCD HDTV UN60HU8500A, A grade manufacture
refurbished
$100 718122798391 89-356-085 Samsung 65" 4K LED-LCD HDTV - UN65JU6700A, A grade
manufacturer refurbished.
How to Claim Your Newegg.com Prepaid Card:
1. Purchase any of the products listed above between 10/06/2016 and 12/31/2016 at Newegg.com.
2. Go to newegg.rebateaccess.com and enter the promotion number 71705.